3
Features
OEM heating module using VFM technology for
integration into larger assembly
Compatible with other heating technologies to
allow user to create hybrid heating
Same world class controls architecture as all
Lambda VFM systems

materials processing.  We develop and sell a variety
of microwave process tools and provide microwave
process development assistance.
MM II CC RR OO CC UU RR EE ®®
11330000
By Lambda Technologies
MC1300 configured with 200W SSPA
MMMiiicccrrrooowwwaaavvveee   sssyyysssttteeemmmsss   fffooorrr   aaadddvvvaaannnccceeeddd,,,
lllooowww   ttteeemmmppp   ttthhheeerrrmmmaaalll   ppprrroooccceeessssssiiinnnggg   ooofff
nnneeexxxttt   gggeeennneeerrraaatttiiiooonnn   ssseeemmmiiicccooonnnddduuuccctttooorrrsss!!!
Precise Temperature Control
Optional Cavity for MC1300
Specifications
Microwave Source Options*
C-Band
100 Watt, 5.8–7.0 GHz   (1300-C100)
200 Watt, 5.8–7.0 GHz.   (1300-C200)
400 Watt, 5.8–7.0 GHz.   (1300-C400)
700 Watt, 5.8–7.0 GHz.   (1300-C700)
X-Band
400 Watt, 7.9-8.4 GHz.   (1300-X400)
KU-Band
400 Watt, 13.75-14.5 GHz.   (1300-K400)
700 Watt, 13.75-14.5 GHz.   (1300-K700)
*Other bands and higher power sources are available by
request.
Controls
Embedded PC for Self Hosting